
Individual Best Times (All Time)
James Blackwell - (1337812) - Plymouth Leander SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:21.08 469 F 07/10/23 Exeter City Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2023 Plymouth  2

2:24.13 440 F 02/04/23 Plymouth Leander Last Chance Regional Qualifier 23 Plymouth  3

2:24.82 433 F 15/10/22 Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022 Plymouth  2

2:26.54 418 F 12/12/23 Plymouth Leander Christmas Open SC L3 2023 Plymouth  3

2:28.04 406 F 12/12/21 Plymouth Leander SA Christmas Ho-Ho-Hoedown 2021 Plymouth  3

2:33.41 364 F 04/11/20 Plymouth Leander Plymouth College  0

2:33.56 363 H 05/11/20 Plymouth Leander Plymouth College  0

2:34.25 359 F 27/06/21 Plymouth Leander Summer L4 Open Plymouth  4

2:41.99 309 H 12/01/20 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

2:49.69 269 F 12/01/20 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

2:50.90 263 F 08/12/19 Plymouth Leander Christmas L3 Short Course Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

2:53.24 253 H 13/01/19 Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

2:54.54 247 F 18/11/18 The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

3:00.00 225 F 19/10/19 Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019 Plymouth Life Centre Plymouth Lea 2

3:10.53 190 H 14/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

3:15.54 176 F 24/03/18 Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

3:19.10 166 F 14/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

3:19.83 165 F 17/12/17 Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

3:28.38 145 F 02/10/17 City of Plymouth Gala Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

3:48.13 110 F 15/07/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Summer Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:26.54 418 F 12/12/23 Plymouth Leander Christmas Open SC L3 2023 Plymouth  3

2:21.08 469 F 07/10/23 Exeter City Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2023 Plymouth  2

2:24.13 440 F 02/04/23 Plymouth Leander Last Chance Regional Qualifier 23 Plymouth  3
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2:24.82 433 F 15/10/22 Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022 Plymouth  2

2:28.04 406 F 12/12/21 Plymouth Leander SA Christmas Ho-Ho-Hoedown 2021 Plymouth  3

2:34.25 359 F 27/06/21 Plymouth Leander Summer L4 Open Plymouth  4

2:33.56 363 H 05/11/20 Plymouth Leander Plymouth College  0

2:33.41 364 F 04/11/20 Plymouth Leander Plymouth College  0

2:49.69 269 F 12/01/20 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

2:41.99 309 H 12/01/20 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

2:50.90 263 F 08/12/19 Plymouth Leander Christmas L3 Short Course Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

3:00.00 225 F 19/10/19 Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019 Plymouth Life Centre Plymouth Lea 2

2:53.24 253 H 13/01/19 Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

2:54.54 247 F 18/11/18 The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

3:15.54 176 F 24/03/18 Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

3:19.10 166 F 14/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

3:10.53 190 H 14/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

3:19.83 165 F 17/12/17 Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

3:28.38 145 F 02/10/17 City of Plymouth Gala Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

3:48.13 110 F 15/07/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Summer Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3
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